Leap of Faith Feedback 2014

Q1 What did you get out of coming to this
event?

Answered: 47 Skipped: 0

100%
95.35% 75.56%
0, 0,
80% 84.78% 88.37%
60%
0,
40% 24.44%
13.04% o
20% °o . 11.63%
..17% -0 70
- N
0%
| felt part of I had fun with | spent more 1 got a chance
the community my time with my to meet new
family/friends family/friends people
Strongly agree [ Agree Neutral [ Disagree [} Strongly disagree
Strongly agree Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly disagree
| felt part of the community 84.78% 13.04% 217% 0.00% 0.00%
39 6 1 0 0
I had fun with my family/friends 95.35% 4.65% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
41 2 0 0 0
| spent more time with my family/friends 88.37% 11.63% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
38 5 0 0 0
| got a chance to meet new people 75.56% 24.44% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
34 11 0 0 0
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Q2 How would you rate the following?

Answered: 47 Skipped: 0

73.33% 93.33%
20.00%
I_44£/22°/ 6.67%
B 0
—_— ||
Food Venue
Excellent [ Good Average
Excellent Good
73.33% 20.00%
33 9
93.33% 6.67%
42 3
75.56% 24.44%
34 11
89.13% 8.70%
41 4

2/8

75.56%
89.13%
24.44%
8.70%
217%
Entertainment Ceremony
@0 Poor [ Awful
Average Poor Awful
4.44% 2.22%
2 1
0.00% 0.00%
0 0
0.00% 0.00%
0 0
217% 0.00%
1 0

SurveyMonkey
Total
0.00%
0 45
0.00%
0 45
0.00%
0 45
0.00%
0 46



Leap of Faith Feedback 2014

20

21

22

23

24

Q3 Overall thoughts of the event? Please
include any compliments or suggestions for
improvement
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Responses

the venue for the Colin Area was excellent. you couldn't fault it

very well presented, but would have preferred our Julian instead of Frank

really good event for building community spirit

very well presented. would have preferred Julian instead of Frank

it is a lovely gesture for the community but i think you need to advertise it more
well done it was very well organised everyone was very friendly and helpful

great night with family and community and school

I didn't know you have been holding this event for 3 years; it's brilliant for the community!
great

Company - Brill, Video - Class, Overall - Brill!

Brilliant event - it gives a feel good factor to the Colin Area!

brilliant

very welcoming. kids great at dancing

very moving

wonderful

very well organised

lovely welcoming event

Lovely evening, proud to be part of it!

well led out

Great ceremony

it was a good experience

Excellent venue. Brilliant night. Great for the people of the Colin Area. Well done to all involved!
I really enjoyed my night. it is a brilliant celebration for the people of our community

not too long, very enjoyable
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11/5/2014 7:23 AM

11/5/2014 7:22 AM

11/5/2014 7:21 AM

11/5/2014 7:21 AM

11/5/2014 7:20 AM

11/5/2014 7:19 AM

11/5/2014 7:18 AM

11/5/2014 7:14 AM

11/5/2014 7:14 AM

11/5/2014 7:12 AM

11/5/2014 7:03 AM

11/5/2014 7:02 AM

11/5/2014 6:47 AM

11/5/2014 6:44 AM

11/5/2014 6:43 AM

11/5/2014 6:43 AM

11/5/2014 6:29 AM

11/5/2014 6:29 AM

11/5/2014 6:26 AM

11/5/2014 6:25 AM

11/5/2014 6:25 AM

11/5/2014 6:24 AM

11/5/2014 6:22 AM

11/5/2014 6:21 AM
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Q4 Would you recommend this event to
other people?
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Yes 100.00% 38
No 0.00% 0
Total 38
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Q5 Staff at the event were:

100%
0,
80% 91.49%
60%
40%
20% 8.51%
0%
Friendly
Strongly agree
Strongly agree
Friendly 91.49%
43
Helpful 93.48%
43
Professional 95.65%
44

Answered: 47 Skipped: 0

0 Agree

Agree

8.51%

6.52%

4.35%

93.48% 93:65%
6.52% 4.35%
|| —
Helpful Professional
Neutral [ Disagree [} Strongly disagree
Neutral Disagree Strongly disagree
0.00% 0.00%
0 0
0.00% 0.00%
0 0
0.00% 0.00%
0 0

5/8

SurveyMonkey

Total
0.00%
0 47
0.00%
0 46
0.00%
0 46



Leap of Faith Feedback 2014 SurveyMonkey

Q6 About you:
Answered: 42 Skipped: 5
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Male Female
Answer Choices Responses
Male 16.67% 7
Female 83.33% 35
Total 42
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Q7 Age:
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Q8 1 live in:
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Twinbrook Poleglass Lagmore Kilwee
Answer Choices Responses
Twinbrook 22.22% 8
Poleglass 50.00% 18
Lagmore 27.78% 10
Kilwee 0.00% 0
Total 36
# Other (please specify) Date
1 Lisburn 11/5/2014 7:18 AM
2 Lisburn 11/5/2014 7:09 AM
3 Blacks Road 11/5/2014 6:29 AM
4 Dunmurry 11/5/2014 6:29 AM
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